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INLAND EMPIRE ASSOCIATION

OF HEALTH UNDERWRITERS

CAHIP-IE

2023 - 2024 Strategic Planning Meeting

August 1, 2023 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Time

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

ltem

Welcome & Introduction

ICE BREAKER

Board Positions & Roles Discussion

Brainstorming Session — Goals for 2023-2024 Chapter Strategic Plan
Approval 2023-2024 Chapter Budget

2023-2024 Meetings & Events Calendar

2023-2024 CAHIP-IE Board Roster

Finalize 2023-2024 Strategic Plan

Commitment Forms to be signed and turned in

Lunch & 2023-2024 Board of Directors Pictures

Adjourn
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INLAND EMPIRE ASSOCIATION
OF HEALTH UNDERWRITERS

2023-2024 CAHIP-IE Strategic Planning — Goals Brainstorming
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CAHIP-IE Mission Statement: To promote and support the community of health

insurance professionals, to educate themselves and the public and influence
Legislation to promote quality health care.

CAHIP-IE Vision Statement 2023-2024: To provide insurance professionals with

tools, resources, and services to succeed in serving the Inland Empire community.
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