



2023 - 2024 Strategic Planning Meeting

August 1, 2023 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Time	Item	BOD Member		
10:00 AM	Welcome & Introduction	Henry		
10:05 AM	ICE BREAKER	Henry		
10:30 AM	Board Positions & Roles Discussion Brainstorming Session – Goals for 2023-2024 Chapter Strategic Plan Approval 2023-2024 Chapter Budget 2023-2024 Meetings & Events Calendar 2023-2024 CAHIP-IE Board Roster	Henry / Shelley & Dawn		
11:30 AM	Finalize 2023-2024 Strategic Plan Commitment Forms to be signed and turned in	Henry		
12:30 PM	Lunch & 2023-2024 Board of Directors Pictures	Everyone		
1:00 PM	Adjourn	Henry		



2023-2024 CAHIP-IE Strategic Planning – Goals Brainstorming

1.								
	a.							
	b.							
	c.							
	d.							
2.								
	a.							
	b.							
	C.							
	d.							
3.								
	a.							
	b.							
	c.							
	d.							
						• •	. .	

<u>CAHIP-IE Mission Statement</u>: To promote and support the community of health insurance professionals, to educate themselves and the public and influence Legislation to promote quality health care.

<u>CAHIP-IE Vision Statement 2023-2024</u>: To provide insurance professionals with tools, resources, and services to succeed in serving the Inland Empire community.